


The very name “Leaking Well” resonates the grandeur and  the rich heritage

of this majestic Place. The historical journey of the Leaking Well originates late

1700’s from being a spacious living house just located besides the village

Dunhampton. The Leaking Well gets its name from the elegant well in the centre

and archways that grace its interiors with a contemporary European stylized pub. 

The Leaking Well team takes pride and welcome you to start your enchanting

gastronomic journey. It is truly a place to enjoy south Asian specialize in a trendy

ambience, comprising a contemporary mix of Nepalese fusion and Indian 

delicacies, lending eclectic avours and plated as the chef says in a “nouvelle” 

manner. It surely is a winner in today's modern culinary

Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Molluscs Fish Eggs Milk

Cereals
Containing 
Gluten

Soya Sesame
Seeds

Celery Mustard Lupin Sulphur

Allergens

Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients



All Extras will be charged £1 additional
Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients

Non-Vegetarian Starter
£5.99
.
£5.99
.
£5.99
.
£4.99
.

£5.99
.
£5.99
.
£6.99
.
£7.99
.
£7.99
.
£7.99
.

Chicken Tikka 
Boneless Chicken Marinated In Yoghurt & Spices, Served With Salad
Chicken Tikka Hariyali
Ginger, Garlic, Mint, Yoghurt & Himalayan Spices.
Chicken Chat Puri
A Traditional Chicken Savoury Starter Served On A Home Made Puri
Chicken Pakora
A All Time Favourite, Chunks Of Tendered Chicken, Batter Fried To Perfection Until 
Golden & Crispy  
Meat Somosa
A Delicious Deep Fried Starter Of Phyllo Pastry Filled With Minced Lamb
Sheek Kebab 
Minced Meat Seasoned With Indian Spices On A Skewed, Cooked In Clay Oven 
Boti Kebab
Tendered Chunks Of Lamb Marinated In A Spiced Yoghurt & Cooked In Clay Oven
Lamb Chop
Marinated Lamb Chops Cooked In Tandoori Oven, Served With  Fresh Mint Chutney And Salad.
Mixed Kebab 
Seekh Kebab, Chicken Tikka & Fish Pakora
Nepalese Bhuteko Masu
Baby Lamb Cooked With Onion, Tomato With Mustard Seeds & Curry Leaves

Papadum (plain Or Spicy)
With Chutney 
Vegetarian Starters
Vegetable Samosa 
Onion Bhaji 
Sliced Onions, Mixed With Spices, Deep Fried. Served With A Delicious
Fresh Mint Yoghurt.
Paneer Tikka
Home-made Nepalese-cheese, Marinated With Chef’s Own 'sauce
Yoghurt,ginger And Chillies.
Soya Tikka 
Soya Tikka Marinated Over Night In Yoghurt, Ginger Garlic And Seasoning

Appetisers
£0.99
.
.
£4.99
£4.99
.
.
£5.99
.
.
£6.99

£5.99
.
.
£5.49

Samosa Chaat 
Vegetable Samosa, Sweet Yogurt And Tamarind Sauce, Mint Sauce 
Sweet & Sour Chickpeas 
Aloo Papri Chaat
Crispy Dough Wafers, Potato, Chickpeas, Sweet Yoghurt, Tamarind And Mint Sauce
(sweet & Sour Taste)



£8.99
£8.99
.
£9.99

Special Chicken Fried Rice 
Vegetable / Chicken Hakka Noodles 
Noodles Cooked With Chicken / Vegetable, Soya Chilli
Garlic Chilli Chicken
Tender Baby Chicken, Tossed In Fresh Ginger Garlic Paste, Green Chillies,
Coriander, Sweet Chilli And Soya Sauce.

Indo Chinese - Mains

Chef’s Special Mains - Vegetarian
Vegetable Soya Kadai
Soya Cubes Marinated In Special Spices, Cooked In Thick Sauce With Herbs,
Tomatoes, Onion, Capsicum Served From Iron Wok.
Paneer Makhani
Indian Cottage Cheese Cooked In Tomatoes And Cream.
Soya Tikka Masala
Soya Tikka Cooked In Onion And Tomatoes Coconut Almond & Cream.
Paneer Tak-a-tak
Home Made Cottage Cheese Cooked With Capsicum, Ginger And 
Green Chilli In Tangy Blend Onion & Tomato Gravy.

£9.99
.

£9.99
.
£9.99
.
£10.99

£4.99
.
£5.99
.
.
£5.99
£8.99
.
£6.99
.
£9.99

Peri Peri Chicken Wings
A Strong Flavour Of Onion, Garlic, And Paprika, Wings Marinated In Peri Peri Sauce 
Chicken Choila
Chicken Chunks Marinated With Fresh Paste Of Giner Garlic, Chilli & Seasoning
Cooked In Clay Oven
Fish Pakora 
Tandoori Salmon
Fresh Salmon Marinated In Ginger & Garlic Cooked In Traditional Clay Oven.
Prawn Puri
Prawn Cooked With Spices & Served With Home Made Puri . 
Tandoori King Prawn 

Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients

Garlic Chilli Chicken
Crispy Fried Chicken Tossed With Pepper & Onions Soya & Garlic Sauce
Chicken Manchurian
Crispy Fried Chicken Tossed With Soya Sauce & Sweet Chilli Sauce
Chicken 65
Crispy Fried Chicken With Chilli Garlic & Curry Leaf
Vegetable Manchurian
Deep Fried Mixed Vegetable Dumplings Tossed With Spicy Sauce
Chilli Garlic King Prawn
Marinated Fried King Prawns Tossed With Onion, Bell Pepper & Sweet
Chilli Sauce

£5.99
.
£5.99 
.
£5.99 
.
£5.99 
.
£9.99

 Indo Chinese Selection

All Extras will be charged £1 additional



Any / Any Starter Main Course  
Any / Rice or Naan  Side Vegetable 

(Excluding Lamb Boti Kebab, Salmon, Lamb Chops & King Prawns)

We are delighted to announce Chef’s Special Gourmet Night Menu 

£16.99 per person only
Sunday All Day, Tuesday To Thursday 5pm To 10:00 Pm

 Eat In Only 

Hario Pario (chicken / Lamb)
A Classic Nepalese Dish Cooked With Spinach In Our Chef’s Special Recipe.
Gorkha Salmon Curry
Gurkha Style Home Made Fish Curry
Chicken Tikka Masala
Boneless Tandoori Chciken Sauted With Capsicum, Onion, Tomato And 
Ginger Served With Choped Green Chillies
Masala Gosht Tak-a-tak
Cubes Of Tender Spring Lamb Cooked In A Robust Blend Of Spices, A
Tangy Blend Of Tomato Sauce With Capsicum, Onion And Ginger
King Prawn Home Style
King Prawns Cooked On Tawa With Coarsely Chopped Onions, Fresh
Coriander And Finished With Carom Seeds.

Non-Vegetarian
£10.99
.
£11.99
.
£10.99
.
.
£11.99
.

£14.99

£10.99
.
.
£10.99
.
.
£9.99
.
£9.99
.
.
£9.99
.
£10.99
.
.
£10.99
.
£10.99
.
.
£9.99

Naga Chicken 
Clay Oven Chicken Tikka Marinated With Naga Chilli Garlic And Curry Leaves.
A Spicy Dish
Murg Mussalam
Pieces Of Chicken Mixed With Mince Lamb, Variety Of Spices, Cooked In Rich Onion
Tomato Gravy With Hard Boiled Egg.
Butter Chicken
Chicken Tikka Cooked In Tomatoes Almonds Cream & Fenugreek Powder.
Kadai Chicken
Fresh Coriander Flavoured, Sauteed With Green Pepper, Onion And Tomato
Cooked In Special Recipe Of Thick Sauce
Chicken Bhuna
Chicken Cooked With Tomato, Onions, Ginger & Garlic  
Bhuna Lamb
Bhuna Lamb Cooked In Typical Nepalese Style With Onions, Tomatoes And 
Fresh Corriander.
Rara Lamb
Minced And Diced Lamb Cooked With Ginger, Garlic & Green Chilli
Chicken Lababdar
Barbequed Chicken Prepared With Mild Creamy Sauce And A Touch Of Green
Pepper Mix.
Keema Matar
Spiced Minced Lamb With Peas - A Traditional South Asian Dry-style Curry.

Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients
All Extras will be charged £1 additional



These Dishes Are Grilled On Skewers On A Charcoal Fire In A Clay Oven.
The Meat Are Marinated In A Chef’s Special Masala And Garnished 
With Salad.

Tandoori Chicken Tikka   
Chicken Haryali Tikka 
Soya Tikka
Chicken Shashlik
Marinated In Fresh Herbs, Grilled Capsicum, Tomato & Onion.
Tandoori Salmon
Fresh Salmon Marinated In Ginger & Garlic Cooked In Traditional Clay Oven    
Boti Kebab
Diced Lamb Marinated In Indian Spices And Herbs
Tandoori King Prawn 

£9.99
£9.99
£11.99
£10.99
.
£12.99
.
£12.99
.
£16.99

Mix Grill Regular
Chicken Tikka, Seekh Kabab, Wings
Large Mix Grill 
Chicken Tikka, Seekh Kabab, Wings, Salmon Fish  
Veg Grill Regular
Samosa Paneer Tikka, Vegetable Manchurian, Soya Tikka 
Veg Grill Large
Samosa Paneer Tikka, Vegetable Manchurian, Soya Tikka 

Love Sharing
£10.99
.
£17.99
.
£10.99
.
£16.99

Tandoori Main Dishes

£7.99
£8.99
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99

£10.99
£10.99
£12.99

Vegetable Balti
Chicken Balti
Chicken Muhroom Balti
Chicken Saag and Mushroom Balti
Lamb Balti
Lamb Saagwala Balti
Prawn Balti
Chef’s Special Mix Balti
(Chicken Lamb & Prawn)

The Balti Is Rounded Dish Like Wok. Whole Spices Are Roasted & Ground
To Create The Most Aromatic Spice Mixture. All Dishes Are Medium, But
Can Be Served Madras Or Vindaloo Hot

Balti Selection

Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients
All Extras will be charged £1 additional



Traditional Dishes
The Traditional Dishes Are Spiced Roasted And Ground To Create The Most
Aromatic Spice Mixture. All Dishes Are Medium, But Can Be Served
Madras Or Vindaloo Hot

Korma - Pathia  - Pasanda - Dansak   - Rogan-e-Josh-Chilli Masala
Saag - Madras         Dupiaza - Vindaloo        Tikka Masala - Jalfrezi
Veg
Paneer
Chicken
Lamb
Prawn
King Prawn

£7.99
£7.99
£8.99
£9.99
£10.99
£12.99

Vegetable Biryani
Chicken Biryani
Lamb Biryani
Prawn Biryani
King Prawn Biryani
Chef’s Special Mixed Biryani
Cooked With Chicken, Lamb & Prawn 

South Asian Mixed Rice Dish, Made With Spices, Rice And Your Choice
Of Meat Or Vegetable Served With Veg Curry

£10.99
£10.99
£11.99
£11.99
£14.99
£13.99

Biryani

Vegetables Dishes Side Dish Main Dish

Dal Tarka
Bhindi Bhaji
Chana Masala
Saag Aloo
Saag Paneer
Mushroom Bhaji
Bombay Aloo
Mixed Vegetable
Saag Bhaji
Dal Makhani

£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99

£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99

Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients

Boiled Rice
Pulao Rice
Mushroom Rice
Keema Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Garlic Rice 
Coconut Rice 
Chicken Fried Rice 

Rice
£2.99
£3.25
£3.49
£3.99
£3.99
£3.25
£3.49
£3.99

All Extras will be charged £1 additional



All Extras will be charged £1 additional
Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients

£2.49
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.99
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£3.50

Plain Naan Freshly Cooked Bread Straight From Tandoori Oven
Garlic Naan Naan Bread Topped With Fresh Garlic, 
Garlic Chilli Naan  Naan Bread Topped With Fresh Garlic & Chilli 
Peshwari Naan Cereals With Gluten, Sesame & Tree Nuts
Keema Naan 
Cheese Naan
Garlic And Cheese Naan 
Tandoori Roti
Lacha Paratha

Indian Bread 
Egg, Milk, Cereals With Gluten

£4.99
£2.75
£3.95
£7.25
£7.25
£6.99
£6.99

Kids Menu ( Only For Kids Under 10 )
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Chips 
Masala Chips
Chicken Korma & Rice (Eat In Only)
Chicken Tikka Masala & Rice (Eat In Only)
Fish & Chips
Fish Finger & Chips

ALL TIME FAVOURITIES
Chef’s Caesar Salad - Chicken / Vegetable 
Mediterranean Salad
Classic Veg Burger
Chicken Burger
Roasted Chicken Tikka Sandwich 
Chicken Kathi Roll
Paneer Kathi Roll
Chilli Cheese on Toast

£7.99/£6.99
£6.99
£6.50
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.50
£5.99

Extras
Plain Yougurt
Raita 
Salad
(Cucumber/Onion/Tomato)

£2.49
£2.99
£2.75

£4.50
£4.99
£4.99
£3.99

Sweet Corner 
Cheese Cake
Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Ice Cream
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