

The very name "Leaking Well" resonates the grandeur and the rich heritage of this majestic Place. The historical journey of the Leaking Well originates late 1700's from being a spacious living house just located besides the village Dunhampton. The Leaking Well gets its name from the elegant well in the centre and archways that grace its interiors with a contemporary European stylized pub.

The Leaking Well team takes pride and welcome you to start your enchanting gastronomic journey. It is truly a place to enjoy south Asian specialize in a trendy ambience, comprising a contemporary mix of Nepalese fusion and Indian delicacies, lending eclectic flavours and plated as the chef says in a "nouvelle" manner. It surely is a winner in today's modern culinary

Allergens



Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients

Appetisers

Chicken Pakora

Meat Somosa 👂

Sheek Kebab

Boti Kebab

Lamb Chop

Mixed Kebab

Seekh Kebab, Chicken Tikka & Fish Pakora

Nepalese Bhuteko Masu

Golden & Crispy

Papadum (plain Or Spicy) With Chutney	£0.99
Vegetarian Starters Vegetable Samosa Onion Bhaji Sliced Onions, Mixed With Spices, Deep Fried. Served With A Delicious	£4.99 £4.99
Fresh Mint Yoghurt. Paneer Tikka	£5.99
Home-made Nepalese-cheese, Marinated With Chef's Own 'sauce Yoghurt,ginger And Chillies. Soya Tikka	£6.99
Soya Tikka Marinated Over Night In Yoghurt, Ginger Garlic And Seasoning Samosa Chaat Vegetable Samosa, Sweet Yogurt And Tamarind Sauce, Mint Sauce	£5.99
Sweet & Sour Chickpeas Aloo Papri Chaat Crispy Dough Wafers, Potato, Chickpeas, Sweet Yoghurt, Tamarind And Mint Sauce (sweet & Sour Taste)	£5.49
Non-Vegetarian Starter	
Chicken Tikka) Boneless Chicken Marinated In Yoghurt & Spices, Served With Salad	£5.99
Chicken Tikka Hariyali 🌔	£5.99
Ginger, Garlic, Mint, Yoghurt & Himalayan Spices. Chicken Chat Puri	£5.99

A Traditional Chicken Savoury Starter Served On A Home Made Puri

A Delicious Deep Fried Starter Of Phyllo Pastry Filled With Minced Lamb

A All Time Favourite, Chunks Of Tendered Chicken, Batter Fried To Perfection Until

Minced Meat Seasoned With Indian Spices On A Skewed, Cooked In Clay Oven

Baby Lamb Cooked With Onion, Tomato With Mustard Seeds & Curry Leaves

Tendered Chunks Of Lamb Marinated In A Spiced Yoghurt & Cooked In Clay Oven

All Extras will be charged £1 additional Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients

Marinated Lamb Chops Cooked In Tandoori Oven, Served With Fresh Mint Chutney And Salad.

£4.99

£5.99

£5.99

£6.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

Peri Peri Chicken Wings	£4.99
A Strong Flavour Of Onion, Garlic, And Paprika, Wings Marinated In Peri Peri Sau	
Chicken Choila	£5.99
Chicken Chunks Marinated With Fresh Paste Of Giner Garlic, Chilli & Seasoning	
Cooked In Clay Oven	05.00
Fish Pakora	£5.99
Tandoori Salmon	£8.99
Fresh Salmon Marinated In Ginger & Garlic Cooked In Traditional Clay Oven.	
Prawn Puri	£6.99
Prawn Cooked With Spices & Served With Home Made Puri .	
Tandoori King Prawn	£9.99
Indo Chinese Selection	
Garlic Chilli Chicken 🏓	£5.99
Crispy Fried Chicken Tossed With Pepper & Onions Soya & Garlic Sauce	
Chicken Manchurian 🌔	£5.99
Crispy Fried Chicken Tossed With Soya Sauce & Sweet Chilli Sauce	
Chicken 65	£5.99
Crispy Fried Chicken With Chilli Garlic & Curry Leaf	
Vegetable Manchurian	£5.99
Deep Fried Mixed Vegetable Dumplings Tossed With Spicy Sauce	
Chilli Garlic King Prawn	£9.99
Marinated Fried King Prawns Tossed With Onion, Bell Pepper & Sweet	
Chilli Sauce	
Indo Chinese - Mains	
Special Chicken Fried Rice	£8.99

Vegetable / Chicken Hakka Noodles	£8.99 £8.99
Noodles Cooked With Chicken / Vegetable, Soya Chilli Garlic Chilli Chicken	£9.99
Tender Baby Chicken, Tossed In Fresh Ginger Garlic Paste, Green Chillies,	
Coriander, Sweet Chilli And Soya Sauce.	

Chef's Special Mains - Vegetarian

Vegetable Soya Kadai 🏓	£9.99
Soya Cubes Marinated In Special Spices, Cooked In Thick Sauce With Herbs,	
Tomatoes, Onion, Capsicum Served From Iron Wok.	
Paneer Makhani	£9.99
Indian Cottage Cheese Cooked In Tomatoes And Cream.	
Soya Tikka Masala 🌙	£9.99
Soya Tikka Cooked In Onion And Tomatoes Coconut Almond & Cream.	
Paneer Tak-a-tak 🌖	£10.99
Home Made Cottage Cheese Cooked With Capsicum, Ginger And	
Green Chilli In Tangy Blend Onion & Tomato Gravy.	

All Extras will be charged £1 additional Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients

Non-Vegetarian	
Hario Pario (chicken / Lamb) 🏓	£10.99
A Classic Nepalese Dish Cooked With Spinach In Our Chef's Special Recipe.	
Gorkha Salmon Curry	£11.99
Gurkha Style Home Made Fish Curry	C10 00
Chicken Tikka Masala) Boneless Tandoori Chciken Sauted With Capsicum, Onion, Tomato And	£10.99
Ginger Served With Choped Green Chillies	
Masala Gosht Tak-a-tak	£11.99
Cubes Of Tender Spring Lamb Cooked In A Robust Blend Of Spices, A	211.77
Tangy Blend Of Tomato Sauce With Capsicum, Onion And Ginger	
King Prawn Home Style 丿	£14.99
King Prawns Cooked On Tawa With Coarsely Chopped Onions, Fresh	
Coriander And Finished With Carom Seeds.	
Naga Chicken 🏓	£10.99
Clay Oven Chicken Tikka Marinated With Naga Chilli Garlic And Curry Leaves.	
A Spicy Dish	
Aurg Mussalam 🏓	£10.99
Pieces Of Chicken Mixed With Mince Lamb, Variety Of Spices, Cooked In Rich Onic	on
Tomato Gravy With Hard Boiled Egg.	
Butter Chicken	£9.99
Chicken Tikka Cooked In Tomatoes Almonds Cream & Fenugreek Powder.	
adai Chicken	£9.99
resh Coriander Flavoured, Sauteed With Green Pepper, Onion And Tomato	
Cooked In Special Recipe Of Thick Sauce	<u> </u>
Chicken Bhuna 📕	£9.99
Chicken Cooked With Tomato, Onions, Ginger & Garlic	C10 00
Shuna Lamb	£10.99
Bhuna Lamb Cooked In Typical Nepalese Style With Onions, Tomatoes And	
Fresh Corriander.	£10.00
Rara Lamb	£10.99
<i>N</i> inced And Diced Lamb Cooked With Ginger, Garlic & Green Chilli Chicken Lababdar	£10.00
arbequed Chicken Prepared With Mild Creamy Sauce And A Touch Of Green	£10.99
Pepper Mix. Keema Matar 丿	£9.99
Spiced Minced Lamb With Peas - A Traditional South Asian Dry-style Curry.	
spiece winteed terms with ease A freemond soont Asien bry-style conty.	
We are delighted to announce Chef's Special Gourmet Night Menu	
f16.99 per person only	

£16.99 per person only Sunday All Day, Tuesday To Thursday 5pm To 10:00 Pm

Eat In Only

Any Starter / Any Main Course Any Side Vegetable / Rice or Naan (Excluding Lamb Boti Kebab, Salmon, Lamb Chops & King Prawns)

All Extras will be charged £1 additional Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients

Love Sharing

Mix Grill Regular 🏓	£10.99
Chicken Tikka, Seekh Kabab, Wings	
Large Mix Grill 🏓	£17.99
Chicken Tikka, Seekh Kabab, Wings, Salmon Fish	
Veg Grill Regular 🏓	£10.99
Samosa Paneer Tikka, Vegetable Manchurian, Soya Tikka	
Veg Grill Large 🏓	£16.99
Samosa Paneer Tikka, Vegetable Manchurian, Soya Tikka	

Tandoori Main Dishes

These Dishes Are Grilled On Skewers On A Charcoal Fire In A Clay Oven. The Meat Are Marinated In A Chef's Special Masala And Garnished With Salad.

Tandoori Chicken Tikka Chicken Haryali Tikka Soya Tikka Chicken Shashlik	£9.99 £9.99 £11.99 £10.99
Marinated In Fresh Herbs, Grilled Capsicum, Tomato & Onion. Tandoori Salmon	£12.99
Fresh Salmon Marinated In Ginger & Garlic Cooked In Traditional Clay Oven Boti Kebab	£12.99
Diced Lamb Marinated In Indian Spices And Herbs Tandoori King Prawn	£16.99

Balti Selection

The Balti Is Rounded Dish Like Wok. Whole Spices Are Roasted & Ground To Create The Most Aromatic Spice Mixture. All Dishes Are Medium, But Can Be Served Madras Or Vindaloo Hot

Vegetable Balti 🏓	£7.99
Chicken Balti	£8.99
Chicken Muhroom Balti 🏓	£9.99
Chicken Saag and Mushroom Balti 🏓	£9.99
Lamb Balti 🏓	£9.99
Lamb Saagwala Balti 🏓	£10.99
Prawn Balti 🏓	£10.99
Chef's Special Mix Balti 🏓	£12.99
(Chicken Lamb & Prawn)	

(Chicken Lamb & Prawn)

All Extras will be charged £1 additional Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients

Traditional Dishes

The Traditional Dishes Are Spiced Roasted And Ground To Create The Most Aromatic Spice Mixture. All Dishes Are Medium, But Can Be Served Madras Or Vindaloo Hot

Korma - Pathia)) Pasanda - Dansak)) Rogan-e-Josh-Chilli Masala)) Saag) Madras))) Dupiaza) Vindaloo))) Tikka Masala - Jalfrezi))

Veg Paneer Chicken Lamb Prawn		£7.99 £7.99 £8.99 £9.99 £10.99
King Prawn		£12.99
Vegetables Dishes	Side Dish	Main Dish
Dal Tarka 🌶	£4.99	£7.99
Bhindi Bhaji 🏓	£4.99	£7.99
Chana Masala	£4.99	£7.99
Saag Aloo	£4.99	£7.99
Saag Paneer	£4.99	£7.99
Mushroom Bhaji 🏓	£4.99	£7.99
Bombay Aloo	£4.99	£7.99
Mixed Vegetable	£4.99	£7.99
Saag Bhaji 丿	£4.99	£7.99
Dal Makhani 🌶	£4.99	£7.99

💽 🔺 Biryani

South Asian Mixed Rice Dish, Made With Spices, Rice And Your Choice Of Meat Or Vegetable Served With Veg Curry

£10.99 £10.99 £11.99 £11.99 £14.99 £13.99
£2.99 £3.25
£3.49
£3.99
£3.99
£3.25
£3.49
£3.99

Indian Bread

Egg, Milk, Cereals With Gluten

Plain Naan Freshly Cooked Bread Straight From Tandoori Oven	£2.49
Garlic Naan Naan Bread Topped With Fresh Garlic,	£3.25
Garlic Chilli Naan Naan Bread Topped With Fresh Garlic & Chilli	£3.25
Peshwari Naan Cereals With Gluten, Sesame & Tree Nuts	£3.50
Keema Naan	£3.99
Cheese Naan	£3.50
Garlic And Cheese Naan	£3.50
Tandoori Roti	£2.50
Lacha Paratha	£3.50

Kids Menu (Only For Kids Under 10)

Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£4.99
Chips	£2.75
Masala Chips 🌶	£3.95
Chicken Korma & Rice (Eat In Only)	£7.25
Chicken Tikka Masala & Rice (Eat In Only)	£7.25
Fish & Chips	£6.99
Fish Finger & Chips	£6.99

ALL TIME FAVOURITIES

Chef's Caesar Salad - Chicken / Vegetable	£7.99/£6.99
Mediterranean Salad	£6.99
Classic Veg Burger	£6.50
Chicken Burger	£6.99
Roasted Chicken Tikka Sandwich	£6.99
Chicken Kathi Roll	£6.99
Paneer Kathi Roll	£6.50
Chilli Cheese on Toast	£5.99

Extras

Plain Yougurt	£2.49
Raita	£2.99
Salad	£2.75
(Cucumber/Onion/Tomato)	

Sweet Corner

Cheese Cake	£4.50
Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream	£4.99
Chocolate Fudge Cake	£4.99
Ice Cream	£3.99

All Extras will be charged £1 additional

Please inform your server if you are allergic to any ingredients